
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Sunday, May 

8, 2011

Syracuse

Cornell

Notre Dame

Johns Hopkins

Virginia

Denver

Duke

Bucknell

Villanova

North Carolina

Hofstra

Maryland

Stony Brook

Colgate

Penn

Delaware

     Team

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Adj

RPI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

14

13

10

12

9

13

12

14

11

10

13

10

10

11

8

11

1

2

6

3

26

5

11

8

15

16

13

4

7

9

35

21

DIV I 

WIN % 

1

7

5

3

9

17

19

26

6

8

14

2

16

36

4

35

PENALTY SCHD

4

6

7

16

2

20

5

32

17

12

42

22

21

18

15

19

1

2

3

4

7

5

6

8

10

12

11

9

13

14

18

15

1

2

2

2

5

2

5

2

4

5

2

4

4

5

6

6

1

3

7

6

19

3

13

2

9

15

3

10

10

14

25

17

 .9333

 .8667

 .8333

 .8571

 .6429

 .8667

 .7059

 .8750

 .7333

 .6667

 .8667

 .7143

 .7143

 .6875

 .5714

 .6471

 .6786

 .6524

 .6438

 .6306

 .6229

 .6123

 .6089

 .5966

 .5863

 .5840

 .5803

 .5784

 .5743

 .5634

 .5589

 .5534

 .6786

 .6524

 .6438

 .6306

 .6229

 .6123

 .6089

 .5966

 .5863

 .5840

 .5803

 .5784

 .5743

 .5634

 .5589

 .5534

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE

OPP STR 

OF SCHD

ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .6056

 .6022

 .6010

 .5591

 .6582

 .5292

 .6035

 .4996

 .5364

 .5676

 .4637

 .5260

 .5287

 .5354

 .5620

 .5337

 .5698

 .5386

 .5400

 .5471

 .5323

 .5240

 .5228

 .5123

 .5389

 .5341

 .5272

 .5475

 .5256

 .4954

 .5400

 .4989

 .7873

 .7750

 .6401

 .7278

 .4877

 .6599

 .6017

 .6136

 .5690

 .5662

 .5717

 .6742

 .6141

 .6080

 .4184

 .5433

 .6985

 .6729

 .6508

 .6481

 .6121

 .6256

 .6128

 .6074

 .5894

 .5855

 .5880

 .5922

 .5830

 .5727

 .5456

 .5561

Division I Independents

Ivy

Division I Independents

Division I Independents

Division I Independents

ECAC

Division I Independents

Patriot

Division I Independents

Division I Independents

Colonial

Division I Independents

America East

Patriot

Ivy

Colonial

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Sunday, May 

8, 2011

Harvard

Princeton

Massachusetts

Loyola Maryland

Georgetown

Penn St.

Fairfield

Yale

Albany (NY)

Hartford

Army

Drexel

Ohio St.

Hobart

Siena

Binghamton

     Team

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Adj

RPI

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

10

4

10

8

7

7

8

10

5

11

9

8

8

5

13

7

28

18

22

17

23

10

29

19

40

14

20

27

31

45

12

48

DIV I 

WIN % 

13

18

12

10

24

29

37

25

33

40

42

11

15

28

43

30

PENALTY SCHD

23

1

33

25

9

10

11

46

3

38

28

30

24

8

57

26

19

20

17

16

22

21

26

23

30

24

25

28

29

31

27

34

6

8

5

5

7

7

8

4

10

6

6

6

8

9

4

8

20

44

15

21

28

28

28

10

44

17

22

25

28

42

8

34

 .6250

 .3333

 .6667

 .6154

 .5000

 .5000

 .5000

 .7143

 .3333

 .6471

 .6000

 .5714

 .5000

 .3571

 .7647

 .4667

 .5506

 .5487

 .5480

 .5474

 .5421

 .5375

 .5328

 .5300

 .5295

 .5289

 .5279

 .5264

 .5191

 .5135

 .5094

 .5020

 .5506

 .5487

 .5480

 .5474

 .5421

 .5375

 .5328

 .5300

 .5295

 .5289

 .5279

 .5264

 .5191

 .5135

 .5094

 .5020

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE

OPP STR 

OF SCHD

ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5248

 .6691

 .4987

 .5212

 .5766

 .5699

 .5681

 .4464

 .6409

 .4879

 .5136

 .5026

 .5247

 .5933

 .3955

 .5158

 .5279

 .5232

 .5279

 .5319

 .5152

 .5101

 .4950

 .5128

 .5029

 .4927

 .4843

 .5291

 .5271

 .5102

 .4821

 .5098

 .4757

 .5604

 .5384

 .5654

 .5334

 .6071

 .4664

 .5496

 .4044

 .5701

 .5491

 .4817

 .4655

 .3803

 .5814

 .3584

 .5456

 .5451

 .5505

 .5513

 .5408

 .5442

 .5263

 .5370

 .5128

 .5369

 .5329

 .5230

 .5131

 .4963

 .5237

 .4866

Ivy

Ivy

Colonial

ECAC

Division I Independents

Colonial

ECAC

Ivy

America East

America East

Patriot

Colonial

ECAC

ECAC

Metro Atlantic

America East

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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UMBC

Brown

Mt. St. Mary's

Robert Morris

St. John's (NY)

Vermont

Lehigh

Towson

Dartmouth

Quinnipiac

Air Force

Navy

Bryant

Rutgers

Marist

Canisius

     Team

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Adj

RPI

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

6

6

9

9

4

6

7

3

5

7

6

4

8

6

8

3

39

47

24

25

33

54

37

50

34

41

32

49

38

36

30

44

DIV I 

WIN % 

31

22

50

48

38

21

39

27

23

54

47

32

46

20

53

52

PENALTY SCHD

27

31

51

53

13

37

40

14

35

48

47

34

54

55

59

36

32

36

33

35

37

40

38

43

39

41

41

46

44

47

45

49

7

8

6

6

10

9

9

10

9

7

7

9

9

9

7

9

35

38

22

22

49

39

37

52

42

28

35

47

33

39

27

51

 .4615

 .4286

 .6000

 .6000

 .2857

 .4000

 .4375

 .2308

 .3571

 .5000

 .4615

 .3077

 .4706

 .4000

 .5333

 .2500

 .4995

 .4861

 .4800

 .4783

 .4780

 .4750

 .4719

 .4673

 .4661

 .4599

 .4555

 .4512

 .4461

 .4383

 .4317

 .4273

 .4995

 .4861

 .4800

 .4783

 .4780

 .4750

 .4719

 .4673

 .4661

 .4599

 .4555

 .4512

 .4461

 .4383

 .4317

 .4273

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE

OPP STR 

OF SCHD

ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5144

 .4997

 .4244

 .4203

 .5664

 .4890

 .4784

 .5635

 .4956

 .4389

 .4430

 .4967

 .4181

 .4154

 .3641

 .4949

 .5075

 .5162

 .4713

 .4726

 .4936

 .5221

 .4932

 .5114

 .5161

 .4617

 .4744

 .5036

 .4776

 .5224

 .4652

 .4693

 .4119

 .3723

 .5237

 .4892

 .4334

 .3111

 .4175

 .3279

 .4210

 .3943

 .4467

 .3531

 .4144

 .4176

 .4662

 .3808

 .4896

 .4725

 .4876

 .4826

 .4683

 .4556

 .4651

 .4463

 .4576

 .4543

 .4543

 .4365

 .4428

 .4332

 .4368

 .4171

America East

Ivy

Division I Independents

Division I Independents

Division I Independents

America East

Patriot

Colonial

Ivy

Division I Independents

ECAC

Patriot

Division I Independents

Division I Independents

Metro Atlantic

Metro Atlantic

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Sunday, May 

8, 2011

Detroit

Jacksonville

Bellarmine

Providence

Sacred Heart

Manhattan

St. Joseph's

Lafayette

Holy Cross

Presbyterian

VMI

Wagner

Mercer

     Team

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Adj

RPI

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

6

5

4

3

4

3

0

2

2

2

2

0

0

52

43

53

55

42

46

60

59

51

56

57

58

61

DIV I 

WIN % 

61

59

45

44

57

58

34

41

51

49

56

60

55

PENALTY SCHD

45

43

41

39

49

44

29

52

50

58

60

56

61

50

48

51

53

52

54

57

56

55

58

59

60

61

10

10

11

12

9

13

12

11

13

10

11

12

12

41

44

50

53

47

54

59

56

58

55

56

59

59

 .3750

 .3333

 .2667

 .2000

 .3077

 .1875

 .0000

 .1539

 .1333

 .1667

 .1539

 .0000

 .0000

 .4260

 .4255

 .4183

 .4111

 .4073

 .3846

 .3799

 .3728

 .3657

 .3481

 .3279

 .3171

 .2767

 .4260

 .4255

 .4183

 .4111

 .4073

 .3846

 .3799

 .3728

 .3657

 .3481

 .3279

 .3171

 .2767

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE

OPP STR 

OF SCHD

ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .4465

 .4630

 .4640

 .4819

 .4378

 .4531

 .5085

 .4241

 .4294

 .3768

 .3530

 .4129

 .3250

 .4362

 .4427

 .4782

 .4808

 .4461

 .4445

 .5027

 .4893

 .4705

 .4720

 .4520

 .4426

 .4570

 .3246

 .3827

 .3141

 .3052

 .3883

 .3727

 .2203

 .2458

 .3255

 .2717

 .2617

 .2559

 .1767

 .4144

 .4185

 .4025

 .3935

 .4020

 .3769

 .3514

 .3517

 .3532

 .3328

 .3139

 .2999

 .2553

Metro Atlantic

Metro Atlantic

ECAC

Division I Independents

Division I Independents

Metro Atlantic

Colonial

Patriot

Patriot

Division I Independents

Metro Atlantic

Division I Independents

Division I Independents

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


